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REPORT OF STUDENT SATISFACTION SURVEY': 2023-2024

This report is based on feedback taken from students regarding Teaching — Learning and
Evaluation. All UG semester students (CBCS curriculum) and PG students were requested to
respond to all the questions given in the following format with their sincere effort and thought.
However, as participation in the feedback process was optional, only 138 of them participated

and gave their opinion regarding Teaching — Learning and Evaluation. Summary of the student
satisfaction survey-2023-24 is as follows:

Database of students participated:

® Female
® Male
Other

C) Gender
138 responses

Semester
138 responses

@ SEMI
@ SEM I
SEM Il
@ SEM IV
@ SEMV
@ SEM VI
@ SEM VI
@ SEM VIII
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Following are the questions for Student Satisfaction Survey regarding teaching
learning process: (Total response: 138)

1. How much of the syllabus was covered in the class?
138 responses

@ 4-85t0 100%
@ 3-701084%
@ 2-55t069%
@ 1-301054%
@ 0 -Below 30%

2. How well did the teachers prepare for the classes?
138 responses

@ 4 -Thoroughly

@ 3 - Satisfactorily

@ 2 - Poorly

@ 1 - Indifferently

@ 0 - Won't teach at all
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3. How well were the teachers able to communicate?

138 responses

@ 4 - Always effective

@ 3 - Sometimes effective

@ 2 - Just satisfactorily

@ 1- Generally ineffective

@ 0- Very poor communication

4. The teacher’s approach to teaching can best be described as

138 responses

@ 4- Excellent
@ 3 - Very good
@ 2 - Good

@ 1 -Fair

@ 0- Poor
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5. Fairness of the internal evaluation process by the teachers.

138 responses

@ 4 - Always fair

@ 3 - Usually fair

@ 2 - Sometimes unfair
@ 1 - Usually unfair

@ 0- Unfair

6. Was your performance in assignments discussed with you?

138 responses

@ 4 - Every time

@ 3 - Usually

@ 2 - Occasionally/Sometimes
@ 1 - Rarely

@ 0— Never
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7. The institute takes active interest in promoting internship, student exchange, field visit
opportunities for students.

138 responses

® 4 - Regularly
@ 3 - Often

@ 2 - Sometimes
©® 1 -Rarely

@ 0- Never

8. The teaching and mentoring process in your institution facilitates you in cognitive, social and

emotional growth.
138 responses

@ 4 - Significantly
® 3 - Very well

@ 2 — Moderately
@ 1 - Marginally
@ 0- Not at all
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9. The institution provides multiple opportunities to learn and grow.

138 responses

@ 4 - Strongly agree
@ 3 - Agree

@ 2 — Neutral

@® 1 - Disagree

@ 0- Strongly disagree

10. Teachers inform you about your expected competencies, course outcomes and
programme outcomes.

138 responses

® 4 - Every time

@ 3 - Usually

@ 2- Occasionally/Sometimes
® 1 -Rarely

@ 0- Never
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11. Your mentor does a necessary follow-up with an assigned task to you.
138 responses

@ 4 - Every time

@ 3 - Usually

@ 2 - Occasionally/Sometimes
@ 1-Rarely

@ 0 - | don’'t have a mentor

12. The teachers illustrate the concepts through examples and applications.
138 responses

@ 4 - Every time

@ 3 - Usually

@ 2 - Occasionally/Sometimes
@ 1-Rarely

@ 0 - Never
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13. The teachers identify your strengths and encourage you with providing right level of
challenges.

138 responses

® 4 -Fully

@ 3 - Reasonably
© 2 - Partially

@ 1 - Slightly

@ 0- Unable to

14. Teachers are able to identify your weaknesses and help you to overcome them.

138 responses

@ 4 - Every time

@ 3 - Usually

@ 2 - Occasionally/Sometimes
@ 1 -Rarely

@ 0 - Never
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15. The institution makes effort to engage students in the monitoring, review and continuous

quality improvement of the teaching learning process.
138 responses

@ 4 - Strongly agree
® 3 -Agree

@ 2 - Neutral

® 1 -Disagree

@ 0 - Strongly disagree

16. The institute/ teachers use student centric methods, such as experiential learning, participative

learning and problem solving methodologies for enhancing learning experiences.
138 responses

@ 4 - To a great extent
@ 3 — Moderate

@ 2 - Some what

@ 1 - Very little

@ 0 - Not at all
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17. Teachers encourage you to participate in extracurricular activities.
138 responses

@ 4 - Strongly agree
@ 3 - Agree

@ 2 —Neutral

@ 1 - Disagree

@ 0 - Strongly disagree

18. Efforts are made by the institute/ teachers to inculcate soft skills, life skills and employability
skills to make you ready for the world of work.

138 responses

® 4 - To a great extent
@ 3 - Moderate

@ 2 - Some what

® 1 - Very little

@ 0 - Not at all
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19. What percentage of teachers use ICT tools such as LCD projector, Multimedia, etc. while
teaching.

138 responses

@ 4 - Above 90%
®3-70-8%%
@ 2-50-69%
® 1-30-49%%
@ 0 - Below 29%

20. The overall quality of teaching-learning process in your institute is very good.
138 responses

@ 4 -Strongly agree

@ 3 - Agree

@ 2 - Neutral

@ 1 - Disagree

@ 0 - Strongly disagree
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Some observation / suggestions:

Frequent Class tests. Internship Programs and more field visit

Statistically internal report of students learning percentage should be exhibited
Reduce excessive seminars during class time

Job oriented internships program

Availability of more recent edition books in library

Finishing the syllabus with ample time left, more class tests to evaluate level of
preparation

Inviting Speakers from the Industry

Everything is totally excellent; teachers are doing their great job and teach us very well...

Overall studying method is good.
Canteen facility should be improved.
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Brahmananda Keshab Chandra College
Student Satisfaction Survey: 2023-24

A B C D E F H | J K
1 K Email Address A) Please confirm this|B) Name C) Gender D) What degree progre 1. How much of the sy 2. How well did the te4 3. How well were the t|4. The teacher’s apprg
2 5-15-2024 16:39:11 |sufianaz1230025@bkcc.ac.in Yes Sufia naz Female B.A. Honours in Histor SEM Il 4 —85to 100% 3 — Satit ily 3- i effecti 3 — Very good
3 5-15-2024 16:53:32 | arpitapoddar1230007@bkcc.ac.in Yes Arpita Poddar Female B. A. General SEM I 4 - 85to 100% 4 —Thoroughly 4 — Always effective |3 — Very good
4 5-15-2024 17:13:51 a210006@bkcc.ac.in Yes Samrat Misra Male B. Sc. Honours in Che| SEM VI 4 - 85to 100% 4 =Thoroughly 4 — Always effective |4— Excellent
5 5-15-2024 17:37:18 | sompriyabiswas2230074@bkcc.ac.in Yes Sompriya Biswas Female B. Sc. Honours in Zool SEM | 4 - 851to0 100% 3 — Sati ily 4 — Always effective |3 — Very good
6 5-15-2024 17:39:39 |anushkachakraborty2220123@bkcc.ac.in Yes Anushka Chakraborty |Female B. Sc. Honours in Fish SEM IV 4 —85to 100% 4 =Thoroughly 4 — Always effective |3 — Very good
7 5-15-2024 17:39:45 | amitkumar1210198@bkcc.ac.in Yes Amit Kumar Adhikary |Male B. A. General SEM VI 2-551t0 69% 0— Won't teach at all |4 — Always effective | 4— Excellent
8 5-15-2024 17:42:35 | soumyadipbank210022@bkcc.ac.in Yes Soumyadip Bank Male B. Sc. Honours in Che| SEM VI 4 - 85to0 100% 4 =Thoroughly 4 — Always effective |4— Excellent
9 | 5-15-2024 17:47:05 suj ha812phy22@bkcc.ac.in Yes Sujaya Saha Female M. Sc. (Physics) SEM IV 485 to 100% 3 — Satisfactorily 4 — Always effective |3 — Very good
10| 5-15-2024 17:56:23  protimamondal2220026 @bkcc.ac.in Yes Protima Mondal Female B. Sc. Honours in Fish| SEM IV 4 -851to0 100% 4 —Thoroughly 4 — Always effective |2 — Good
11]  5-15-2024 18:22:42  supriyarong2220056 @bkcc.ac.in Yes Supriya Rong Female B. Sc. Honours in Fish SEM IV 4—85t0 100% 4 —Thoroughly 4 — Always effective |3 — Very good
12| 5-15-2024 18:35:19 dhrubajyotichakraborty210131@bkcc.ac.in Yes DHRUBAJYOTI CHAK Male B. Sc. Honours in Zool SEM VI 4 - 851to0 100% 4 =Thoroughly 4 — Always effective |4— Excellent
13| 5-15-2024 18:38:59  anupakundu2220088@bkcc.ac.in Yes Anupa Kundu Female B. Sc. Honours in Fish SEM IV 4 —85to 100% 4 =Thoroughly 4 — Always effective |3 — Very good
14| 5-15-2024 19:22:09 | debanjanmondal2230033@bkcc.ac.in Yes Debanjan mondal Male B.Sc. General SEM I 3-70to 84% 3 — Satisfactorily 4 — Always effective |3 — Very good
15| 5-15-2024 19:48:41 arfareaz2230076@bkcc.ac.in Yes Arfa Reaz Female B. Sc. Honours in Fish/ SEM Il 4 -851to0 100% 4 —Thoroughly 4 — Always effective |4— Excellent
16| 5-15-2024 21:04:28 | ni 210064@bkcc.ac.in Yes Nisita Shaw Male B. Sc. Honours in Che| SEM VI 4 - 851to0 100% 4 =Thoroughly 4 — Always effective  |4— Excell
17] 5-15-2024 21:06:57 | soumilibera2230025@bkcc.ac.in Yes Soumili Bera Female B. Sc. Honours in Zool SEM Il 4 —85to0 100% 4 —Thoroughly 3- i effectiy 2 — Good
18| 5-15-2024 21:16:14 sreeparnamitra1220040@bkcc.ac.in Yes Sreeparna Mitra Neogi Female B.A. Honours in Englis| SEM IV 4 -85to 100% 4 —Thoroughly 4 — Always effective  |4— Excellent
19] 5-15-2024 21:40:13 |anishchakraborty2230069@bkcc.ac.in Yes Anish chakraborty Male B. Sc. Honours in Zool SEM | 4 - 851to0 100% 4 =Thoroughly 4 — Always effective |4— Excellent
20| 5-15-2024 22:04:05| sumanapal810phy22@bkcc.ac.in Yes Pal Female M. Sc. (Physics) SEM IV 3-70to 84% 3 — Satisfactoril: 4 — Always effective |3 — Very good
21] 5-15-2024 22:27:22 mayukhsaha1230099@bkcc.ac.in Yes Mayukh Saha Male B.A. Honours in Englis SEM Il 4 —85to0 100% 4 —Thoroughly 4 — Always effective |4— Excellent
22| 5-15-2024 22:28:40  priy 12230075@bkec.ac.in Yes Priyanka bala Female B. Sc. Honours in Fish|SEM | 4 -851to0 100% — Sati i 4 - Always effective  |4— Excellent
23| 5-15-2024 22:28:52| moitridas1220101@bkcc.ac.in Yes Moitri das Female B.A. Honours in Englis SEM IV 4 —85to 100% 3 — Sati il 4 — Always effective |3 —Very good
24| 5-15-2024 22:30:37|say 1230133@bkcc.ac.in Yes Sayan Mondal Male B.A. Honours in Englis| SEM Il 2-551t069% 4 =Thoroughly 4 — Always effective |3 — Very good
25] 5-15-2024 22:30:41|priyankabala2230075@bkcc.ac.in Yes Priyanka bala Female B. Sc. Honours in Fish|SEM | 4 —-85to 100% 4 =Thoroughly 4 — Always effective  |4— Excellent
26] 5-15-2024 22:31:45| priyankabala2230075@bkcc.ac.in Yes Priyanka bala Female B. Sc. Honours in Fish|SEM | 4 -851to0 100% 4 =Thoroughly 4 - Always effective  |4— Excellent
27| 5-15-2024 22:32:44 arjokroy1220048@bkcc.ac.in Yes Arjok Roy Male B.A. Honours in Englis SEM IV 2-551069% 3 — Sati il 3- i effectiy 3 — Very good
28| 5-15-2024 22:32:57 | priyankabala2230075@bkcc.ac.in Yes Priyanka bala Female B. Sc. Honours in Fish|SEM | 4 -851to0 100% 4 =Thoroughly 4 - Always effective  |4— Excellent
29| 5-15-2024 22:35:29 1230092@bkcc.ac.in Yes Debdeep Datta Male B.A. Honours in Englis|SEM Il 3-70t0 84% — Sati il 4 — Always effective |3 — Very good
0| 5-15-2024 22:47:36 | debjanimukherjee2220050@bkcc.ac.in Yes Debjani j Female B. Sc. Honours in PhySEM IV 4 -851to0 100% 4 =Thoroughly 4 - Always effective  |4— Excellent
1 5-15-2024 22:49:26 | anirbanroy2220130@bkcc.ac.in Yes Anirban Roy Male B. Sc. Honours in Che SEM IV 1-30to 54% 3 — Sati il 2 — Just sati ily |2—-Good
32| 5-15-2024 22:57:32|ananyamondal1230028@bkcc.ac.in Yes Ananya Mondal Female B.A. Honours in Politic SEM Il 4 -851to0 100% 4 =Thoroughly 4 — Always effective  |4— Excellent
33| 5-15-2024 23:02:16|saher llick210001@bkec.ac.in Yes Sahendra Mallick Male B.A. Honours in Englis| SEM VI 4 -85to 100% 4 =Thoroughly 4 — Always effective  |4— Excellent
4 5-15-2024 23:04:44 teey y2220013@bkec.ac.in Yes Teeyas C! y |Male B. Sc. Honours in Che| SEM IV 4 -851to0 100% 4 =Thoroughly 4 — Always effective |3 — Very good
5-15-2024 23:18:39 | solankidey1230088@bkcc.ac.in Yes Solanki Dey Female B.A. Honours in Englis|SEM Il 4 —-85to 100% 3 — Sati il 4 — Always effective  |4— Excellent
36| 5-15-2024 23:23:55 | sudipsoin210222@bkcc.ac.in Yes Sudip Soin Male B.Sc. General SEM VI 4 -851t0 100% 4 =Thoroughly 4 - Always effective  |4— Excellent
37| 5-15-2024 23:26:25|nilabhaganguly2230011@bkcc.ac.in Yes Nilabha Ganguly Male B. Sc. Honours in Zool SEM Il 4 —-85to 100% 3 — Sati il 4 — Always effective |3 — Very good
5-15-2024 23:27:32 | rupamdey 1230057 @bkcc.ac.in Yes Rupam dey Male B.A. Honours in Englis| SEM Il 3-70to 84% 3- 4 — Always effective |3 — Very good
9| 5-15-2024 23:39:41 | moupriyaghorai2230049@bkcc.ac.in Yes Moupriya Ghorai Female M. Sc. (Physics) SEM Il 4 —-85to 100% 4 —Thoroughly 4 — Always effective | 4— Excellent
40| 5-15-2024 23:39:48|deb kar210067@bkec.ac.in Yes Debdatta sarkar Male B.A. Honours in Englis| SEM VI 4 -851to0 100% — Sati i 4 — Always effective |3 — Very good
41] 5-15-2024 23:40:10 | shreyadas2230054@bkcc.ac.in Yes Shreya Das Female B. Sc. Honours in Zool SEM Il 4 —851t0 100% 3 — Sati il 4 — Always effective | 4— Excellent
42| 5-15-2024 23:41:10| subhajitnath2230044@bkcc.ac.in Yes Subhajit Nath Male B. Sc. Honours in Zool SEM Il 4 -851t0 100% 4 =Thoroughly 4 — Always effective |3 — Very good
43| 5-15-2024 23:41:20 i 2230014@bkcc.ac.in Yes li sarkar Female B. Sc. Honours in Fish| SEM Il 4 —-85to 100% 3 — Sati il 4 — Always effective |3 — Very good
44 5-15-2024 23:57:04 | avijitpaul2230073@bkcc.ac.in Yes Avijit Paul Male B. Sc. Honours in Zool SEM Il 4 -851to 100% 3- 4 - Always effective  |4— Excellent
4 5-16-2024 0:17:58 | krishandas1230066@bkcc.ac.in Yes Krishan Das Male B. A. General SEM Il 1-30 to 54% 4 =Thoroughly 4 — Always effective  |4— Excellent
46 5-16-2024 0:27:21  shibayuguin210114@bkcc.ac.in Yes Shibayu Guin Male B.A. Honours in Englis| SEM VI 4 -851to 100% 4 =Thoroughly 4 - Always effective  |4— Excellent
47 5-16-2024 0:34:17 | anirbansarkar210192@bkcc.ac.in Yes Anirban Sarkar Male B. A. General SEM VI 3-70t0 84% 3 — Sati il 2 - Just sati ily |2-Good
4 5-16-2024 0:53:20  kajalchakroborty1220121@bkcc.ac.in Yes Kajal chakroborty Female B. A. General SEM IV 4 -851to0 100% 3- 4 — Always effective |2 — Good
49 5-16-2024 1:12:24 meghadas2220034@bkcc.ac.in Yes Megha Das Female B. Sc. Honours in Che SEM IV 3-70t0 84% 3 — Sati il 4 — Always effective |3 —Very good
50 5-16-2024 6:33:43 | soumyajif 11230097 @bkcce.ac.in Yes Soumyajit gt Male B. A. General SEM II 0 —Below 30% 3 — Sati i 3 -S¢ effecti\ 4— Excellent
51 5-16-2024 8:33:27 | rajarshighosh2230064@bkcc.ac.in Yes Rajarshi Ghosh Male B. Sc. Honours in Che|SEM Il 4 -85to 100% 4 =Thoroughly 4 — Always effective  |4— Excellent
52 5-16-2024 8 damanprasad2220134@bkcc.ac.in Yes Daman Prasad Upadh|Male B.Sc. General SEM IV 3-70to 84% 4 =Thoroughly 4 - Always effective  |4— Excellent
53 5-16-2024 8; pujabhowmick210113@bkcc.ac.in Yes Puja bhowmick Female B.A. Honours in Histor| SEM VI 2-551069% 4 =Thoroughly 4 — Always effective |3 —Very good
54 5-16-2024 9: samitkumar1230065@bkcc.ac.in Yes Samit Kumar saha Male B.A. Honours in Englis| SEM Il 3-70to 84% 3 — Sati i 4 — Always effective |3 — Very good
55| 5-16-2024 10 moumitasen210094@bkcc.ac.in Yes Moumita Sen Female B. Sc. Honours in Fish SEM VI 1-30to 54% 3 — Sati il 3- i effectiy 3 — Very good
56] 5-16-2024 10:15:02| prithviraj y210140@bkcc.ac.in Yes Prithviraj Bhadury Male B. Sc. Honours in Fish|SEM VI 3-70to 84% 3 — Sati i 4 — Always effective |3 — Very good
57| 5-16-2024 10:18:10 riyagupta210080@bkcc.ac.in Yes Riya Gupta Female B. Sc. Honours in Fish SEM VI 2-551069% 3 — Sati il 3- i effectiy 2 — Good
58] 5-16-2024 10:22:55 0y2210203@bkcc.ac.in Yes Roy Female B. Sc. Honours in Fish|SEM VI 3-70to 84% 4 =Thoroughly 4 — Always effective  |4— Excellent
59] 5-16-2024 10:23:54 |abirsarkar210150@bkcc.ac.in Yes Abir Sarkar Male B. Sc. Honours in Fish SEM VI 3-70t0 84% — Sati il 3- i effectiy 3 — Very good
0] 5-16-2024 10:27:10|jyotirmoysingha210116@bkcc.ac.in Yes Jyotirmoy Singha Male B. Sc. Honours in Fish|SEM VI 3-70to 84% 3- 4 — Always effective |3 — Very good
1 5-16-2024 10:34:09  malayjana210194@bkcc.ac.in Yes Malay Jana Male B. Sc. Honours in Fish|SEM VI 3-70t0 84% 3 — Sati il 4 - Always effective |2 — Good
62| 5-16-2024 11:00:32|ankitapaul210164@bkcc.ac.in Yes Ankita Paul Female B. Sc. Honours in Fish|SEM VI 2-551t069% 4 =Thoroughly 4 — Always effective |2 — Good
63| 5-16-2024 11:39:58 arpanhazra210216@bkcc.ac.in Yes Arpan Hazra Male B. Sc. Honours in Phy SEM VI 3-70t0 84% 3 — Sati il 4 — Always effective |2 - Good
4 5-16-2024 11:46:02 | sukanyasengupta2230077@bkcc.ac.in Yes Sukanya gup Female B. Sc. Honours in Zool SEM Il 4 -851to0 100% 3- 4 — Always effective |3 — Very good
5-16-2024 12:00:17 |ankitkarmakar210036@bkcc.ac.in Yes Ankit karmakar Male B. Sc. Honours in Phy{ SEM VI 2-551069% 3 — Sati il 3- i effectiy 2 — Good
66| 5-16-2024 12:01:04 |jyotirmoyghosh210058@bkcc.ac.in Yes JYOTIRMOY GHOSH |Male B.Sc. General SEM VI 4 -851to0 100% 4 =Thoroughly 4 - Always effective  |4— Excellent
67] 5-16-2024 12:13:54 sunitarudra1230013@bkcc.ac.in Yes Sunita Rudra Female B.A. Honours in Englis SEM Il 4 —85to 100% 4 =Thoroughly 4 — Always effective |4— Excellent
5-16-2024 12:15:22 yjhosh1230040@bkcec.ac.in Yes SWASTIKA GHOSH |Female B.A. Honours in Englis| SEM Il 4 -851to0 100% 4 =Thoroughly 4 — Always effective  |4— Excellent
9| 5-16-2024 12:36:37 | saniaparveen1230116@bkcc.ac.in Yes Sania parveen Female B.A. Honours in Histor| SEM Il 2-55t0 69% 3 — Sati il 2 - Just sati ily |3 —Very good
0] 5-16-2024 12:36:59 |priy i 1210127@bkcc.ac.in Yes Priyanka singh Female B. A. General SEM VI 3-70to 84% 4 =Thoroughly 4 - Always effective  |4— Excellent
71 5-16-2024 12:38:56 30038@bkcce.ac.in Yes Sayan Pramanik Male B. Sc./B.A. Honours in|SEM Il 4 —-85to 100% 4 =Thoroughly 4 — Always effective  |4— Excellent
72] 5-16-2024 12:40:14 madhumitashaw1230038@bkcc.ac.in Yes Madhumita shaw Female B.A. Honours in Englis SEM Il 4-8510 100% 3 — Satisfactorily 4 — Always effective |3 — Very good
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Brahmananda Keshab Chandra College
Student Satisfaction Survey: 2023-24

L M N [e] P Q R S T U \% W
1 |5. Fairness of the inte 6. Was your performa| 7. The institute takes|8. The teaching and (9. The institution prov| 10. Teachers inform y11. Your mentor does i 12. The teachers illust| 13. The teachers ider 14. Teachers are able|15. The institution me 16. The institute/ teacH]
2 |4 - Always fair 4 — Every time 4 — Regularly 4 - Significantly 3 — Agree 4 — Every time 4 — Every time 4 — Every time 4 —Fully 4 — Every time 4 — Strongly agree 4 —To a great extent
3 |4 — Always fair 4 — Every time 4 — Regularly 3 —Very well 4 — Strongly agree 4 —Every time 4 — Every time 3 — Usually 4 —Fully 4 — Every time 4 — Strongly agree 4 —To a great extent
4 |4 - Always fair 4 — Every time 3 - Often 4 - Significantly 4 — Strongly agree 4 — Every time 4 — Every time 4 — Every time 4 —Fully 4 - Every time 4 — Strongly agree 4 —To a great extent
5 |4 — Always fair 3 — Usually 4 — Regularly 3 —Very well 4 — Strongly agree 4 — Every time 4 — Every time 4 — Every time 3 — Reasonably 3 — Usually 3 —Agree 4 —To a great extent
6_|3 — Usually fair 3 — Usually 4 — Regularly 3 - Very well 4 — Strongly agree 4 —Every time 4 —Every time 4 — Every time 3 — Reasonably 2 — Occasionally/Som¢ 4 — Strongly agree 4 —To a great extent
7_|4 - Always fair 4 — Every time 4 — Regularly 3 —Very well 3 — Agree 3 — Usually 3 — Usually 3 — Usually 3-F ly 3 — Usually 3 — Agree 3 — Mode
8 |4 — Always fair 3 — Usually 3 - Often 3 - Very well 3 — Agree 3 — Usually 3 — Usually 3 — Usually 3 — Reasonably 3 — Usually 3 — Agree 3 — Moderate
9 |4 — Always fair 2-0 Ily/Some 2 — i 4 - Significantly 3 — Agree 3 — Usually 2 — Occasionally/Som¢ 3 — Usually 2 — Partially 1—Rarely 2 — Neutral 2 - Some what
10 |3 — Usually fair 3 — Usually 4 — Regularly 3 - Very well 4 — Strongly agree 4 —Every time 4 —Every time 4 — Every time 3 — Reasonably 2 — Occasionally/Som¢ 4 — Strongly agree 4 —To a great extent
11]3 — Usually fair 3 —Usually 4 — Regularly 3 - Very well 4 — Strongly agree 4 —Every time 4 —Every time 4 —Every time 3 — Reasonably 2 — Occasionally/Som¢ 4 — Strongly agree 4 —To a great extent
12 |4 — Always fair 4 — Every time 4 — Regularly 4 - Significantly 4 — Strongly agree 4 — Every time 4 — Every time 4 — Every time 4 —Fully 4 — Every time 4 — Strongly agree 4 —To a great extent
13 |3 — Usually fair 3 —Usually 4 — Regularly 3 - Very well 4 — Strongly agree 4 —Everytime 4 —Every time 4 —Every time 3 — Reasonably 2 — Occasionally/Som¢ 4 — Strongly agree 4 —To a great extent
14 |3 — Usually fair 4 — Every time 2- i 3 - Very well 3 — Agree 4 — Every time 3 — Usually 4 — Every time 3-Ri ly 3 — Usually 4 — Strongly agree 3 — Moderate
15 |4 — Always fair 4 — Every time 3 - Often 4 - Significantly 4 — Strongly agree 3 — Usually 4 — Every time 4 — Every time 4 —Fully 4 — Every time 4 — Strongly agree 4 —To a great extent
16 |4 — Always fair 3 — Usually 3 - Often 4 - Significantly 4 — Strongly agree 4 — Every time 4 — Every time 4 — Every time 4 —Fully 4 - Every time 4 — Strongly agree 4 —To a great extent
17 |4 — Always fair 3 — Usually 3 - Often 2 — Moderately 4 — Strongly agree 4 — Every time 3 — Usually 3 — Usually 3 — Reasonably 2 — Occasionally/Som¢ 3 — Agree 3 — Moderate
18 |4 — Always fair 4 — Every time 4 — Regularly 3 —Very well 4 — Strongly agree 4 —Every time 4 — Every time 4 — Every time 4 —Fully 4 — Every time 4 — Strongly agree 4 —To a great extent
19 |4 — Always fair 4 — Every time 3 - Often 2 — Moderately 2 — Neutral 3 — Usually 3 — Usually 3 — Usually 4 —Fully 4 — Every time 3 - Agree 3 — Moderate
20 |4 - Always fair 4 — Every time 4 — Regularly 4 - Significantly 4 — Strongly agree 4 — Every time 3 — Usually 3 — Usually 4 —Fully 3 — Usually 2 —Neutral 3 — Moderate
21]4 - Always fair 4 — Every time 4 — Regularly 4 - Significantly 4 — Strongly agree 4 — Every time 4 —Every time 4 — Every time 4 —Fully 4 — Every time 4 — Strongly agree 4 —To a great extent
22 |4 — Always fair 4 — Every time =F 4 - Significantly 4 - Strongly agree 4 — Every time 4 — Every time 4 — Every time 4 - Fully 4 — Every time 4 - Strongly agree 4 —To a great extent
23 |3 — Usually fair 4 — Every time 4 — Regularly 3 - Very well 3 - Agree 4 — Every time 4 — Every time 3 — Usually 4 —Fully 4 — Every time 3 - Agree 3 — Moderate
24 13 — Usually fair 4 — Every time 4-F 3 = Very well 3 —Agree 4 — Every time 4 — Every time 4 — Every time 4 - Fully 4 — Every time 3 —Agree 4 —To a great extent
25 |4 — Always fair 4 — Every time 4 — Regularly 4 - Significantly 4 — Strongly agree 4 - Every time 4 - Every time 4 — Every time 4 - Fully 4 - Every time 4 - Strongly agree 4 —To a great extent
26 |4 — Always fair 4 — Every time 4-F 4 - Significantly 4 - Strongly agree 4 — Every time 4 — Every time 4 — Every time 4 - Fully 4 — Every time 4 - Strongly agree 4 —To a great extent
27 |4 — Always fair 2-0 ionally/Some¢ 2 — 3 - Very well 3 - Agree 4 - Every time 3 = Usually 4 - Every time 3-R ly 3 = Usually 3 - Agree 4 —To a great extent
28 |4 — Always fair 4 — Every time 4-F 4 - Significantly 4 - Strongly agree 4 — Every time 4 — Every time 4 — Every time 4 - Fully 4 — Every time 4 - Strongly agree 4 —To a great extent
29 |4 — Always fair 2-0 ionally/Some¢ 3 — Often 2- ly 3 - Agree 3 — Usually 3 — Usually 4 — Every time 2 — Partially 2 — Occasionally/Som¢ 3 — Agree 2 — Some what
0 |4 — Always fair 4 — Every time =F 4 - Significantly 4 - Strongly agree 4 — Every time 4 — Every time 4 — Every time 4 - Fully 4 — Every time 4 - Strongly agree 4 —To a great extent
1]2- i unfair [2-0 Ily/Some 1 — Rarely 2- ly 2 — Neutral 2-0 ionally/Some|2 - O Ily/Some 1— Rarely 2 - Partially 1 - Rarely 2 — Neutral 2 - Some what
32 |4 — Always fair 4 — Every time 4-F 4 - Significantly 4 - Strongly agree 4 — Every time 4 — Every time 4 — Every time 4 - Fully 4 — Every time 4 - Strongly agree 4 —To a great extent
33 |3 — Usually fair 2-0 ionally/Some¢ 4 — Regularly 4 - Significantly 4 - Strongly agree 4 - Every time 4 — Every time 3 = Usually 4 - Fully 4 - Every time 3 - Agree 3 — Model
4 |4 — Always fair 4 — Every time 3 - Often 3 = Very well 3 —Agree 4 — Every time 3 = Usually 4 — Every time 4 - Fully 4 — Every time 3 —Agree 4 —To a great extent
4 — Always fair 4 — Every time 1—Rarely 3 - Very well 4 — Strongly agree 4 — Every time 3 — Usually 4 — Every time 3 — Reasonably 2 — Occasionally/Som¢ 2 — Neutral 3 — Moderate
36 |4 — Always fair 4 — Every time 4-F 4 - Significantly 4 — Strongly agree 4 — Every time 4 — Every time 4 — Every time 4 - Fully 4 — Every time 4 - Strongly agree 4 —To a great extent
37 |4 — Always fair 4 — Every time 4 — Regularly 3 - Very well 3 - Agree 4 - Every time 3 = Usually 4 — Every time 4 - Fully 3 = Usually 4 — Strongly agree 4 - To a great extent
4 — Always fair 4 — Every time 4-F 3 = Very well 3 —Agree 4 — Every time 4 — Every time 4 — Every time 3 — Reasonably 4 — Every time 3 —Agree 4 —To a great extent
9 |4 — Always fair 4 — Every time 4 — Regularly 3 - Very well 4 — Strongly agree 4 - Every time 4 - Every time 4 — Every time 4 - Fully 4 - Every time 3 - Agree 4 —To a great extent
40 |4 — Always fair 3 = Usually =F 3 = Very well 3 —Agree 4 — Every time 4 — Every time 4 — Every time 3 — Reasonably 3 = Usually 4 - Strongly agree 3-
41]4 - Always fair 4 — Every time 4 — Regularly 4 - Significantly 4 — Strongly agree 4 — Every time 3 — Usually 3 — Usually 3-Ri ly 4 — Every time 3 - Agree 4 —To a great extent
42 |3 — Usually fair 4 — Every time 4-F 3 = Very well 3 —Agree 4 — Every time 3 = Usually 4 — Every time 3 — Reasonably 3 = Usually 3 —Agree 3-
43 |3 — Usually fair 3 = Usually 3 - Often 3 - Very well 3 - Agree 3 — Usually 3 — Usually 3 — Usually 3 — Reasonably 3 = Usually 3 - Agree 3 — Moderate
44 14 — Always fair 4 — Every time 3 - Often 4 - Significantly 4 - Strongly agree 4 — Every time 3 = Usually 4 — Every time 4 - Fully 4 — Every time 4 - Strongly agree 4 —To a great extent
45 |4 — Always fair 4 - Every time 4 — Regularly 3 - Very well 4 - Strongly agree 4 - Every time 4 — Every time 4 - Every time 4 - Fully 4 - Every time 3 - Agree 4 - To a great extent
46 |4 — Always fair 4 — Every time 4-F 4 - Significantly 4 — Strongly agree 4 — Every time 4 — Every time 4 — Every time 4 - Fully 4 — Every time 4 - Strongly agree 4 —To a great extent
47 |3 — Usually fair 3 — Usually 1—Rarely 2- ly 2 — Neutral 3 — Usually 2 — Occasionally/Som¢ 3 — Usually 1 — Slightly 2 — Occasionally/Som¢ 1 — Disagree 2 — Some what
48 |3 — Usually fair 0- Never 4-F 3 = Very well 3 —Agree 3 = Usually 4 — Every time 3 = Usually 1 = Slightly 2 — Occasionally/Some¢ 3 — Agree 3-
49 |4 — Always fair 4 - Every time 4 — Regularly 4 - Significantly 3 - Agree 4 - Every time 4 - Every time 4 - Every time 4 - Fully 4 - Every time 3 - Agree 4 —To a great extent
50 |4 — Always fair 3 = Usually 2- 3 = Very well 3 —Agree 3 = Usually 3 = Usually 4 — Every time 4 - Fully 4 — Every time 3 —Agree 3-
51 |4 — Always fair 4 — Every time 4 — Regularly 3 - Very well 3 - Agree 4 - Every time 3 — Usually 4 — Every time 3 — Reasonably 4 - Every time 3 - Agree 3 — Moderate
52 |4 — Always fair 4 — Every time 3 - Often 3 = Very well 3 —Agree 4 — Every time 4 — Every time 3 = Usually 4 - Fully 4 — Every time 4 - Strongly agree 3-
3 |4 — Always fair 4 — Every time 3 - Often 3 - Very well 3 - Agree 4 — Every time 3 — Usually 3 — Usually 4 —Fully 3 — Usually 4 — Strongly agree 3 — Moderate
54 13 — Usually fair 3 = Usually 3 - Often 3 = Very well 3 —Agree 4 — Every time 3 = Usually 4 — Every time 3 — Reasonably 2 — Occasionally/Some¢ 3 — Agree 4 —To a great extent
55 |3 — Usually fair 3 — Usually 3 - Often 3 - Very well 3 - Agree 3 = Usually 3 — Usually 3 = Usually 3 — Reasonably 3 = Usually 3 - Agree 3 — Moderate
56 |4 — Always fair 4 — Every time 4-F 4 - Significantly 3 —Agree 4 — Every time 4 — Every time 4 — Every time 3 — Reasonably 4 — Every time 4 - Strongly agree 4 —To a great extent
57 |4 — Always fair 3 — Usually 3 - Often 2- ly 3 - Agree 3 = Usually 3 — Usually 3 = Usually 3-R ly 3 = Usually 3 - Agree 3 — Model
58 |3 — Usually fair 4 — Every time 3 - Often 3 = Very well 3 —Agree 3 = Usually 4 — Every time 3 = Usually 3 — Reasonably 4 — Every time 3 —Agree 3-
59 14 — Always fair 4 — Every time 4 — Regularly 2- ly 3 - Agree 3 — Usually 4 — Every time 4 — Every time 3-R ly 2 — Occasionally/Some 3 — Agree 3 — Mode
0 |4 — Always fair 3 = Usually 4-F 3 = Very well 3 —Agree 3 = Usually 3 = Usually 4 — Every time 4 - Fully 3 = Usually 3 —Agree 3-
1]4 — Always fair 4 — Every time 4 — Regularly 2- ly 3 - Agree 4 — Every time 3 — Usually 4 — Every time 4 —Fully 4 — Every time 3 - Agree 3 — Mode
62 |3 — Usually fair 3 = Usually 4-F 3 = Very well 3 —Agree 4 — Every time 3 = Usually 3 = Usually 3 — Reasonably 3 = Usually 2 — Neutral 3-
63 |4 — Always fair 4 — Every time 2- 2- ly 2 — Neutral 3 = Usually 4 - Every time 3 — Usually 4 - Fully 2 — Occasionally/Som¢ 2 — Neutral 4 —To a great extent
412 - i unfair |3 — Usually 3 - Often 3 = Very well 4 — Strongly agree 3 = Usually 4 — Every time 3 = Usually 3 — Reasonably 3 = Usually 3 —Agree 3-
3 — Usually fair 3 — Usually 3 - Often 3 - Very well 3 - Agree 3 — Usually 2 — Occasionally/Som¢ 3 — Usually 3 — Reasonably 2 — Occasionally/Som¢ 2 — Neutral 3 — Moderate
66 |4 — Always fair 4 — Every time 4-F 4 - Significantly 4 - Strongly agree 4 — Every time 4 — Every time 4 — Every time 4 - Fully 4 — Every time 4 - Strongly agree 4 —To a great extent
67 |4 — Always fair 4 — Every time 4 — Regularly 4 - Significantly 4 - Strongly agree 4 — Every time 4 - Every time 4 — Every time 4 - Fully 4 — Every time 4 — Strongly agree 4 —To a great extent
4 - Always fair 4 — Every time 4-F 4 - Significantly 4 - Strongly agree 4 — Every time 4 — Every time 4 — Every time 4 - Fully 4 — Every time 4 - Strongly agree 4 —To a great extent
92 - i unfair [2-0 ionally/Som¢ 2 — 4 - Significantly 3 - Agree 3 — Usually 2 — Occasionally/Some¢ 3 — Usually 2 - Partially 2 — Occasionally/Some¢ 3 — Agree 2 - Some what
0 |4 — Always fair 4 — Every time 4-F 4- tly 4 - Strongly agree 4 — Every time 4 — Every time 4 — Every time 3 — Reasonably 3 = Usually 3 —Agree 3-
71 )4 — Always fair 4 - Every time 3 - Often 3 - Very well 3 - Agree 3 — Usually 3 — Usually 3 = Usually 4 - Fully 3 — Usually 2 — Neutral 3 — Moderate
7214 — Always fair 4 — Every time 1 —Rarely 3 — Very well 4 — Strongly agree 3 — Usually 3 — Usually 4 — Every time 4 —Fully 3 — Usually 3 —Agree 3 — Moderate

Principal
{ Brahmananda Keshab
Kokata

Chandra Collegs,
700104




Brahmananda Keshab Chandra College
Student Satisfaction Survey: 2023-24

X Y Z AA AB | AC | AD | AE | AF AG AH Al AJ
1 ]17. Teachers encoura 18. Efforts are made b 19. What percentage ¢ 20. The overall quality| 21. Give three observation / suggestions to improve the overall teaching — learning experience in your institution.
2 |4 - Strongly agree 4-To agreat extent |3—70-89% 3 — Agree Everything is totally excellent teachers are doing their great job and teach us very well...
3 |3 - Agree 4 —To a great extent |3 —70—89% 4 —Strongly agree 1.Every teacher is always helpfull.2. Library books collection is very good.3. Every department is good teaching their all students .
4 |4 - Strongly agree 4 —To a great extent |4 — Above 90% 4 —Strongly agree 1.More field work may be helpful. 2.Industry visit may be helpful. 3. related to career prospect for different subjects may be helpful.
5 |4 - Strongly agree |3 — Moderate 4 — Above 90% 4 —Strongly agree Try to reach every student's and ask for their doubtsCourse can be more research orientedProblem of library excess
6_|4 — Strongly agree 4 —To a great extent |4 — Above 90% 4 —Strongly agree 1. Equal importance to all 2. Strictin gp such as timely checking of assignments etc. and int 1 with students. 3. More visual display to help students to learn ab
7 |3 - Agree 3 — Moderate 0 - Below 29% 3 - Agree Very nice
8 |4 — Strongly agree 3 — Moderate 3-70-89% 4 —Strongly agree How the education that we get in college is applicable to the betterment of society,Belive between student and teachers
9 |3 - Agree 2 — Some what 2-50-69% 4 —Strongly agree Stable ir ion, hands on experi { of labs and classr is requi ‘
10 |4 — Strongly agree 4 —To a great extent |4 — Above 90% 4 —Strongly agree More visual display to help students to learn about a particular topic ‘ ‘ ‘
11]4 — Strongly agree 4 —To a great extent |4 — Above 90% 4 —Strongly agree 1) Equal importance to all students.2) Strict in teaching procedures such as timely checking of assignments etc.and interaction with student.3) More visual display to helps students to learn abo
12 |4 — Strongly agree 4—To a great extent |4 — Above 90% 4 =Strongly agree According to me1. TEACHERS CAN GIVE US ASSIGNMENT TO MAKE HAND MODELS OF SEVERAL STRUCTURES ESPECIALLY IN CHEMICAL MODELS TO MAKE THE THINGS MORE
13 |4 — Strongly agree 4 —To a great extent |4 — Above 90% 4 —Strongly agree 1. Equal importance to all 2. Strictin ing p such as timely checking of assignments etc. and ir 1 with students. 3. More visual display to help tolearn abg
14 |4 — Strongly agree 3 — Moderate 2-50-69% 3 —Agree 1.if more ple's body available then it help us with better I the topic.
15 |4 — Strongly agree 4 —To a great extent |4 — Above 90% 4 —Strongly agree All teachers are very good and P pecially in zoology department and but yes college needs to in hygiene
16 |4 — Strongly agree 4 —To a great extent |4 — Above 90% 4 —Strongly agree 1 i on career should be arranged often2.Trips organised by college will be good .
17 |4 — Strongly agree 3 — Moderate 3-70-89% 2 — Neutral Communication with students | think it should be improved
18 |3 — Agree 3 — Moderate 3-70-89% 4 —Strongly agree College campus cleanil ‘
19]4 - Strongly agree |3 — Moderate 1-30-49% 3—Agree 1. Need improvement of classes 2. Need improvement of sports besides of education. | think it's was more effective.3. We need improvement of Ac on class room 105 .it's not working properly.
20 |4 - Strongly agree 4-To a great extent |2—50—69% 3 — Agree Some of the teachers should improve their teaching skills.
21]4 - Strongly agree |4 —To a great extent |4 — Above 90% 4 -Strongly agree Improve the classrooms, improve canteen,improve library
22 |4 — Strongly agree 4 —To a great extent |4 — Above 90% 4 =Strongly agree No suggestions needed
233 - Agree 4—To agreat extent |0 — Below 29% 3 - Agree Using ppt while teaching To be Friendly with students
2413 — Agree 3- 3-70-89% 4 =Strongly agree Good [
254 - Strongly agree |4 — To a great extent |4 — Above 90% 4 —Strongly agree No suggestions needed
26 |4 — Strongly agree 4 —To a great extent |4 — Above 90% 4 =Strongly agree No suggestions needed
273 - Agree 3 — Moderate 1-30-49% 4 —Strongly agree 1.More Efforts to engage students2.More Use of Ict Tools3.Should take more active interest in g student field visit opportunities for stud
28 |4 — Strongly agree 4 —To a great extent |4 — Above 90% 4 =Strongly agree No suggestions needed [
29 |3 - Agree 3- e 1-30-49% 3 - Agree 1. Helping us individually to identify our and overcome them.2. Finishing the syllabus with ample time left to let us revise all of it.3. Conducting of regular class tests so that we can
0 |4 — Strongly agree 4 —To a great extent |4 — Above 90% 4 =Strongly agree Teachers are very helpful
1]2 - Neutral 1= Very little 3-70-89% 1 - Disagree Kindly improve the labs and use modern techniques to teach respective students
32 |4 — Strongly agree 4 —To a great extent |4 — Above 90% 4 =Strongly agree 1. more exposure to digital teaching learning method 2.a digital classroom
33]4 - Strongly agree |4 —To a great extent |2 —50 —69% 4 —Strongly agree Further use of audiovisual experiences, more frequent projector usage, and better classroom environments equipped to cater to both teacher and student's needs.
4 |4 — Strongly agree 3- 4 — Above 90% 4 =Strongly agree Nothing
3 - Agree 3 — Moderate 1-30-49% 3 - Agree 1. The teachers should be more adaptive with ICT tools.2. Institution should take active interest in providing internships for freshers and others from each department.
36 |4 — Strongly agree 4 —To a great extent |4 — Above 90% 4 =Strongly agree There are no objection about " teaching _learning ", overall is the best.
37 |4 — Strongly agree 4 —To a great extent |4 — Above 90% 4 =Strongly agree 1. Classes through digital gadgets helps us(students) to understand all the concepts through videos and real images2. All the teachers use eg during lecture which helps us to understand all the]
4 - Strongly agree 3- 3-70-89% 3 —Agree Good [
9 |4 — Strongly agree 4 —To a great extent |4 — Above 90% 4 =Strongly agree Overall studying method is really so good. \ \
40 |4 — Strongly agree 4 —To a great extent |4 — Above 90% 4 =Strongly agree 1) more extracurricular activities can be done 2) discussions can be more often and open 3) teachers can use equipments like LCD projectors more often, it's really fun to learn something in a
41 )4 - Strongly agree 3 — Moderate 4 — Above 90% 4 =Strongly agree 1. Classes through digital gadgets helps us(students) to understand all the concepts through videos and real images2. All the teachers use examples during lecture which helps us to understang
4213 — Agree 3- 4 — Above 90% 4 =Strongly agree 1. Classes through digital gadgets helps us(students) to understand all the concepts through videos and real images. 2. All the teachers use eg during lecture which helps us to the g
43 |4 - Strongly agree 3 — Moderate 4 — Above 90% 3 - Agree All over teachers are good
44 14 - Strongly agree 4 —-To agreat extent |3 —70-89% 4 =Strongly agree give more projectCourses can be more research oriented. ...New technology monthly updates can be given.
454 - Strongly agree |4 — To a great extent |4 — Above 90% 4 —Strongly agree Very good teaching, teacher are very good, and teachers are also help for us
46 |4 — Strongly agree 4 —To a great extent |4 — Above 90% 4 =Strongly agree 1
47 ]2 — Neutral 2 - Some what 2-50-69% 2 — Neutral .
48 |1 — Disagree 3- 3-70-89% 3 —Agree Nothing to say
4914 - Strongly agree |4 — To a great extent |4 — Above 90% 4 -Strongly agree Nothing
50 |3 — Agree 3- 3-70-89% 3 —Agree good
51]3 - Agree 3 — Moderate 3-70-89% 4 -Strongly agree .
5213 — Agree 3- 2-50-69% 3 —Agree 1.) Make teaching a two way interaction 2.) Try to reach every students and ask for their doubts.3.) Provide Students with A Visual Rep! ion of The Lesson’s Objectives.
53 |4 - Strongly agree |3 — Moderate 2-50-69% 3 - Agree Projector's needed. Fixing the rooms. There are very few chair benches that are broken, so they need to be brought. I
54 14 — Strongly agree 3- 3-70-89% 3 —Agree 1) All needs to be friendly. When student ask them questions they will give their answer very effective. In WhatsApp group also, when anyone asked our teacher try to answer them as f:
5513 — Agree 3 — Moderate 3-70-89% 2 — Neutral Nothing
56 |4 — Strongly agree 4 —To agreat extent |2 - 50— 69% 3 —Agree Nothing
57 ]2 — Neutral 3- e 2-50-69% 3 - Agree ers should use more online toolsTeachers should be punctual should be often
58 |3 — Agree 3- 3-70-89% 3 —Agree All good
59 |3 — Agree 3 — Moderate 3-70-89% 3 - Agree Need more practical equipments and fecilities
0 |3 — Agree 4 —To a great extent |4 — Above 90% 3 —Agree F itment of more permanent ies for our IFF c
1]3 - Agree 2 - Some what 3-70-89% 3 - Agree More funding provide the IFF department for the development of our department..
62 |3 — Agree 3- 2-50-69% 3 —Agree Requi of teacher and improved infrastructure of institute
63 |3 — Agree 2 - Some what 4 — Above 90% 3 - Agree Need to be more interest growing....
4 |3 — Agree 4 —To agreat extent |2 —50 —69% 3 —Agree The depertment of botany should be more polite with the students
3 - Agree 3 — Moderate 2-50-69% 3 - Agree Attention should be given to weak students. It is good if you can explain the main point to them.
66 |4 — Strongly agree 4 —To a great extent |4 — Above 90% 4 =Strongly agree Over all best
67 |4 — Strongly agree 4 —To a great extent |4 — Above 90% 4 =Strongly agree | am comfortable with the way they teach us and i feel happy to be the part of this institution.
4 - Strongly agree 4 —To a great extent |4 — Above 90% 4 =Strongly agree I like their teaching methods . We are very comfortable with the way they teach us .
9|3 — Agree 2 - Some what 2-50-69% 3 - Agree The teacher's of bkc are teaching us best we all can agree
0]3 - Agree 3- 2-50-69% 3 - Agree Itis a best Institute | |
71]3 - Agree 2 - Some what 3-70-89% 3 - Agree Some need some improvement but all over my is very good and very much supportive.
7214 - Stronglx agree 3 — Moderate 3—70-89% 3— Agree Teachers should be more adaglable with ITC tools. [
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Brahmananda Keshab Chandra College
Student Satisfaction Survey: 2023-24

TERESTING. 2.THEY CAN TAKE MCQ MOCK TEST EVERY WEEK3.CAN TAKE A INTERESTING IMTERVIEW LIKE QUISTION ANSWER SESSION TO PREPARE US FOR OUR FUTURE.
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